20. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

Jul. 1, 2005

Holders Treasury Bills of Different Maturities
14 Day 91 Day 182 Day 364 Day
(Intermediate) (Auction) (Auction) (Auction)
1 2 3 4 5
Reserve Bank of India - - - -
Banks 22,530 8,476 42,866
State Governments 28,077 3,866 170 280
Others 90 3,495 524 6,037

Total
(2+3+4+5)

6

73,871
32,392

10,147

(Rs. crore)

Variation in Total Treasury Bills

Over the Over End
Week March

7 8

1,474 11,892
-404 16,323
-1,491 -1,113



